Title

10,000 Reasons (Bless The Lord)
Above All

All Heaven Declares
Amazing Grace (My Chains Are Gone)
At The Cross (Love Ran Red)
At Your Name

Awesome God (choruses only)
Be Still

Be Thou My Vision

Beautiful

Beautiful One

Before The Throne

Blessed Be Your Name
Break Every Chain

Breathe

Build Your Kingdom Here
Cannons

Christ Is Enough

Christ Is Risen

Come Now Is The Time
Cornerstone

Days Of Elijah

Draw Me Close

Everlasting God

Faithful One

Forever

Forever (We Sing Hallelujah)
Forever Reign

Friend Of God

From The Inside Out

Give Thanks

God | Look To You

God Is Able

God Of This City

God Of Wonders

Good Good Father

Great Are You Lord

Great | Am

Writer(s)
Redman/Myrin
LeBlanc/Baloche
Richards/Richards
Newton/Tomlin/Giglio
Tomlin/Redman/Cash/Myrin/Armstrong
Hughes/Wickham
Mullins

Evans

Public Domain
Wickham

Hughes
Bancroft/Cook
Redman/Redman
Reagan

Barnett

Rend Collective
Wickham
Morgan/Myrin
Maher/Fieldes
Doerksen
Morgan/Mote/Myrin/Liljero
Mark

Carpenter
Brown/Riley
Doerksen

Tomlin
Johnson/Jobe/Johnson/Wilson/Taylor/Gifford
Ingram/Morgan
Houghton

Houston

Smith
Johnson/Mcintosh
Fielding/Morgan

Boyd/Bleakley/Jordan/McCann/Kernaghan/Comfort

Byrd/Hindalong
Brown/Barrett
Leonard/Ingram/Jordan
Anderson

Style
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Hymn
Contemporary
Contemporary
Hymn
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Theme

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Communion, Easter, Praise & Worship

Resurrection, Sacrifice, Easter

God's Attributes, Easter, Resurrection

Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy, Resurrection, Sacrifice
Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Renewal, Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship, Easter, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, Easter, Communion

God's Attributes, Praise & Worship, Communion, Easter
Praise & Worship, Suffering

God's Attributes, Mission, Prayer, Suffering

Praise & Worship, Communion, Grace & Mercy

Renewal, Mission

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Call to Worship
Praise & Worship, Trust, Suffering, Renewal, Grace & Mercy
Easter, Resurrection

Praise & Worship, Call to Worship

Praise & Worship, Trust, Suffering

Praise & Worship, Suffering, Renewal, Restoration
Renewal, Prayer, Restoration

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Suffering

God's Attributes, Suffering, Restoration, Prayer

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Trust

Sacrifice, Easter, Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy, Resurrection
Praise & Worship, Suffering, God's Attributes, Grace & Mercy
Praise & Worship

God's Attributes, Grace & Mercy, Reflection

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship, Prayer, Suffering

God's Attributes, Easter, Resurrection

God's Attributes, Mission, Suffering

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Renewal

Praise & Worship, Restoration

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Length  Key
04:22 Eb
04:08 G
02:17 A
04:05 E
03:37 Eb
04:10
02:43
02:49
03:31
03:35
03:28
02:58
03:36
04:07
03:43
04:00
03:39
04:10
04:06
03:26
04:49
04:04
04:10
03:19
03:13
02:40
05:04
04:50
04:14
04:04
03:14
03:49 C
03:33 G
04:01 Bb
03:23 G
04:20 E
04:15 Eb
03:49 D
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CCLI Song #

6016351
2672885
120556
4768151
7017786
5942543
41099
120824
30639
5124024
3915912
2306412
3798438
5910977
1874117
6186078
5124055
6514035
5242683
2430948
6158927
1537904
1459484
4556538
465840
3148428
7001228
5639997
3991651
4705176
20285
5858163
5894275
5037070
3118757
7036612
6460220
5881491



Title

Guardian

Hallelujah (Your Love Is Amazing)
Happy Day

Here For You

Here | Am To Worship

Holy Is The Lord

Holy Spirit

Hosanna

Hosanna (Praise Is Rising)

How Deep The Father's Love For Us

How Great Is Our God

How Great Thou Art

How He Loves

Hungry

I Could Sing Of Your Love Forever
| Give You My Heart

| Surrender

| Will Offer Up My Life

In Christ Alone

Indescribable

Jesus Messiah

King Of Kings Majesty

Let Everything That Has Breath
Lord I Lift Your Name On High
Lord | Need You

Lord Reign In Me

Majesty (Here | Am)

Mighty To Save

Never Once

No Longer Slaves

O The Blood

Oceans (Where Feet May Fail)
Once Again

One Thing Remains

Open The Eyes Of My Heart
Our Father

Our God

Overcome

Writer(s)
Cantelon/Garrard/Herbert
Brown/Doerksen

Hughes
Reeves/Maher/Redman/Wanstall
Hughes

Tomlin/Giglio
Torwalt/Torwalt
Ligertwood (Fraser)
Baloche/Brown

Townend
Tomlin/Reeves/Cash
Hine/Wesley/Keene
McMillan

Scott

Smith

Morgan

Crocker

Redman

Townend/Getty
Story/Reeves
Tomlin/Carson/Reeves/Cash
Cooper

Redman

Founds

Maher/Nockels/Reeves/Stanfill/Carson

Brown

Smith/Garrard
Fielding/Morgan
Redman/Ingram/Wanstall
Johnson/Case/Helser
Miller/Miller
Crocker/Houston/Lighthelm
Redman
Johnson/Riddle/Black-Gifford
Baloche

Meier
Redman/Tomlin/Myrin/Reeves
Egan

Style

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Theme

Trust, Grace & Mercy

Praise & Worship

Baptism, Resurrection, Sacrifice, Easter

Praise & Worship, Prayer, Renewal

Praise & Worship, Communion, Grace & Mercy
Praise & Worship

Call to Worship

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Renewal, Prayer
Praise & Worship, Easter

Easter, Resurrection, Communion, Sacrifice, Reflection, Suffering
Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, Renewal

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship, Renewal

Praise & Worship, Trust, Renewal

Praise & Worship, Communion, Grace & Mercy
Communion, Reflection, Easter, Marriage, Funeral
Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Grace & Mercy
God's Attributes, Easter, Communion

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship

Praise & Worship, Easter

Grace & Mercy, Renewal

Prayer, Renewal

Communion, Resurrection, Sacrifice, Grace & Mercy
Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Trust, Suffering

Praise & Worship

Communion, Praise & Worship

Communion, Reflection, Suffering, Grace & Mercy
Resurrection, Sacrifice, Easter

Praise & Worship, Suffering

Praise & Worship, Trust

Prayer, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy, Communion, Sacrifice, Resurrection

Length

04:00
01:56
03:15
03:45
03:40
03:29
04:20
04:10
03:02
03:31
03:50
04:37
04:46
04:07
02:55
03:12
04:43
04:30
03:51
03:08
04:20
02:56
03:27
02:21
04:02
02:20
03:39
03:21
03:49
04:05
04:41
05:03
03:46
03:47
03:01
04:04
04:31
04:58

Key
Cc

Bm

Eb
Eb

Bb

®

Bb

Bb

Eb

Bm
Eb

m

Dm
G

CCLI Song #

6273778
3091812
4847027
5925649
3266032
4158039
6087919
4785835
4662491
1558110
4348399
14181
5032549
2650364
1043199
1866132
6177317
1083764
3350395
4403076
5183443
1581778
2430979
117947
5925687
2490706
4219071
4591782
5997055
7030123
5783630
6428767
1564362
5508444
2298355
6258346
5677416
5064359



Title

Psalm 23

Refiner's Fire

Revelation Song

Saviour Of The World
Shine Jesus Shine

Shout To The Lord

Thank You For Saving Me
The Heart Of Worship
The Power Of Your Love
The Stand

There Is A Reedemer
This | Believe (The Creed)
This Is Amazing Grace
This Is Our God

Waiting Here For You
When | Survey (Waly Waly)

Whom Shall | Fear (God Of Angel Armies)

You Alone Can Rescue
You Are Good

You Never Let Go

You're Worthy Of My Praise
Your Grace Is Enough
Your Love Never Fails
Your Presence Is Heaven

Writer(s)

Townend
Doerksen

Riddle

Cantelon

Kendrick

Zschech

Smith

Redman

Bullock

Houston

Green
Fielding/Crocker
Riddle/Wickham/Farro
Reuben Morgan
Smith/Tomlin/Reeves
Watts
Tomlin/Cash/Cash
Redman/Myrin
Johnson/Riddle
Redman/Redman
Ruis

Maher
McClarney/Skinner
Houghton/Massey

Style
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Hymn
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Theme

Trust, Reflection

Prayer, Renewal, Reflection

Praise & Worship

Easter, Resurrection, Sacrifice

Praise & Worship, Prayer, Renewal, Mission

Praise & Worship, God's Attributes

Praise & Worship, Communion, Sacrifice

Praise & Worship, Renewal, Restoration, Reflection
Praise & Worship, Prayer, Renewal, Restoration
Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Communion, Mission
Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Communion, Easter
Praise & Worship, Trust, Easter

Praise & Worship, Sacrifice, Grace & Mercy

Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy

Praise & Worship, Prayer, Renewal

Communion, Grace & Mercy, Resurrection, Sacrifice
Trust, God's Attributes, Suffering

Praise & Worship, Trust, Suffering, Grace & Mercy
Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy

Suffering, Trust

Praise & Worship

Grace & Mercy

Suffering, Trust

Praise & Worship

Length
03:16
03:31
05:04
03:31
03:38
03:45
03:53
03:30
04:36
04:47
03:02
04:12
04:06
04:18
04:31
03:42
04:23
03:53
03:53
04:28
03:09
03:34
04:02
03:57

Key
Eb
E

D
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G
Bb
Eb
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CCLI Song #

1585970
426298
4447960
5742169
30426
1406918
1043168
2296522
917491
4705248
11483
7018338
6333821
5060834
5925663
3296590
6440288
5376377
5191806
4674166
487976
4477026
5337172
6214751



