Title	Writer(s)	Style	Theme	Length	Key	CCLI Song #
10,000 Reasons (Bless The Lord)	Redman/Myrin	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	04:22	Eb	6016351
Above All	LeBlanc/Baloche	Contemporary	Communion, Easter, Praise & Worship	04:08	G	2672885
All Heaven Declares	Richards/Richards	Contemporary	Resurrection, Sacrifice, Easter	02:17	Α	120556
Amazing Grace (My Chains Are Gone)	Newton/Tomlin/Giglio	Contemporary	God's Attributes, Easter, Resurrection	04:05	Е	4768151
At The Cross (Love Ran Red)	Tomlin/Redman/Cash/Myrin/Armstrong	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy, Resurrection, Sacrifice	03:37	Eb	7017786
At Your Name	Hughes/Wickham	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	04:10	F	5942543
Awesome God (choruses only)	Mullins	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	02:43	Em	41099
Be Still	Evans	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	02:49	С	120824
Be Thou My Vision	Public Domain	Hymn	Renewal, Praise & Worship	03:31	D	30639
Beautiful	Wickham	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Easter, God's Attributes	03:35	D	5124024
Beautiful One	Hughes	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Easter, Communion	03:28	С	3915912
Before The Throne	Bancroft/Cook	Hymn	God's Attributes, Praise & Worship, Communion, Easter	02:58	С	2306412
Blessed Be Your Name	Redman/Redman	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Suffering	03:36	G	3798438
Break Every Chain	Reagan	Contemporary	God's Attributes, Mission, Prayer, Suffering	04:07	Am	5910977
Breathe	Barnett	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Communion, Grace & Mercy	03:43	Α	1874117
Build Your Kingdom Here	Rend Collective	Contemporary	Renewal, Mission	04:00	С	6186078
Cannons	Wickham	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Call to Worship	03:39	F	5124055
Christ Is Enough	Morgan/Myrin	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Trust, Suffering, Renewal, Grace & Mercy	04:10	G	6514035
Christ Is Risen	Maher/Fieldes	Contemporary	Easter, Resurrection	04:06	D	5242683
Come Now Is The Time	Doerksen	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Call to Worship	03:26	D	2430948
Cornerstone	Morgan/Mote/Myrin/Liljero	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Trust, Suffering	04:49	С	6158927
Days Of Elijah	Mark	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Suffering, Renewal, Restoration	04:04	Α	1537904
Draw Me Close	Carpenter	Contemporary	Renewal, Prayer, Restoration	04:10	Α	1459484
Everlasting God	Brown/Riley	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Suffering	03:19	Bb	4556538
Faithful One	Doerksen	Contemporary	God's Attributes, Suffering, Restoration, Prayer	03:13	С	465840
Forever	Tomlin	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Trust	02:40	G	3148428
Forever (We Sing Hallelujah)	Johnson/Jobe/Johnson/Wilson/Taylor/Gifford	Contemporary	Sacrifice, Easter, Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy, Resurrection	05:04	Ab	7001228
Forever Reign	Ingram/Morgan	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Suffering, God's Attributes, Grace & Mercy	04:50	Bb	5639997
Friend Of God	Houghton	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	04:14	Bb	3991651
From The Inside Out	Houston	Contemporary	God's Attributes, Grace & Mercy, Reflection	04:04	Bb	4705176
Give Thanks	Smith	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	03:14	F	20285
God I Look To You	Johnson/Mcintosh	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Prayer, Suffering	03:49	С	5858163
God Is Able	Fielding/Morgan	Contemporary	God's Attributes, Easter, Resurrection	03:33	G	5894275
God Of This City	Boyd/Bleakley/Jordan/McCann/Kernaghan/Comfort	Contemporary	God's Attributes, Mission, Suffering	04:01	Bb	5037070
God Of Wonders	Byrd/Hindalong	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	03:23	G	3118757
Good Good Father	Brown/Barrett	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Renewal	04:20	Е	7036612
Great Are You Lord	Leonard/Ingram/Jordan	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Restoration	04:15	Eb	6460220
Great I Am	Anderson	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	03:49	D	5881491

Title	Writer(s)	Style	Theme	Length	Key	CCLI Song #
Guardian	Cantelon/Garrard/Herbert	Contemporary	Trust, Grace & Mercy	04:00	С	6273778
Hallelujah (Your Love Is Amazing)	Brown/Doerksen	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	01:56	G	3091812
Happy Day	Hughes	Contemporary	Baptism, Resurrection, Sacrifice, Easter	03:15	С	4847027
Here For You	Reeves/Maher/Redman/Wanstall	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Prayer, Renewal	03:45	F#	5925649
Here I Am To Worship	Hughes	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Communion, Grace & Mercy	03:40	Е	3266032
Holy Is The Lord	Tomlin/Giglio	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	03:29	G	4158039
Holy Spirit	Torwalt/Torwalt	Contemporary	Call to Worship	04:20	F	6087919
Hosanna	Ligertwood (Fraser)	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Renewal, Prayer	04:10	E	4785835
Hosanna (Praise Is Rising)	Baloche/Brown	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Easter	03:02	G	4662491
How Deep The Father's Love For Us	Townend	Contemporary	Easter, Resurrection, Communion, Sacrifice, Reflection, Suffering	03:31	E	1558110
How Great Is Our God	Tomlin/Reeves/Cash	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	03:50	Α	4348399
How Great Thou Art	Hine/Wesley/Keene	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	04:37	Bb	14181
How He Loves	McMillan	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	04:46	С	5032549
Hungry	Scott	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Renewal	04:07	С	2650364
I Could Sing Of Your Love Forever	Smith	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	02:55	D	1043199
I Give You My Heart	Morgan	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Renewal	03:12	G	1866132
I Surrender	Crocker	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Trust, Renewal	04:43	Bm	6177317
I Will Offer Up My Life	Redman	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Communion, Grace & Mercy	04:30	D	1083764
In Christ Alone	Townend/Getty	Contemporary	Communion, Reflection, Easter, Marriage, Funeral	03:51	Eb	3350395
Indescribable	Story/Reeves	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Grace & Mercy	03:08	Eb	4403076
Jesus Messiah	Tomlin/Carson/Reeves/Cash	Contemporary	God's Attributes, Easter, Communion	04:20	F	5183443
King Of Kings Majesty	Cooper	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	02:56	Bb	1581778
Let Everything That Has Breath	Redman	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	03:27	D	2430979
Lord I Lift Your Name On High	Founds	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Easter	02:21	G	117947
Lord I Need You	Maher/Nockels/Reeves/Stanfill/Carson	Contemporary	Grace & Mercy, Renewal	04:02	G	5925687
Lord Reign In Me	Brown	Contemporary	Prayer, Renewal	02:20	Bb	2490706
Majesty (Here I Am)	Smith/Garrard	Contemporary	Communion, Resurrection, Sacrifice, Grace & Mercy	03:39	Bb	4219071
Mighty To Save	Fielding/Morgan	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	03:21	G	4591782
Never Once	Redman/Ingram/Wanstall	Contemporary	Trust, Suffering	03:49	Α	5997055
No Longer Slaves	Johnson/Case/Helser	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	04:05	Eb	7030123
O The Blood	Miller/Miller	Contemporary	Communion, Praise & Worship	04:41	G	5783630
Oceans (Where Feet May Fail)	Crocker/Houston/Lighthelm	Contemporary	Communion, Reflection, Suffering, Grace & Mercy	05:03	Bm	6428767
Once Again	Redman	Contemporary	Resurrection, Sacrifice, Easter	03:46	Eb	1564362
One Thing Remains	Johnson/Riddle/Black-Gifford	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Suffering	03:47	F	5508444
Open The Eyes Of My Heart	Baloche	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Trust	03:01	E	2298355
Our Father	Meier	Contemporary	Prayer, God's Attributes	04:04	С	6258346
Our God	Redman/Tomlin/Myrin/Reeves	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	04:31	Dm	5677416
Overcome	Egan	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy, Communion, Sacrifice, Resurrection	04:58	G	5064359

Title	Writer(s)	Style	Theme	Length	Key	CCLI Song #
Psalm 23	Townend	Contemporary	Trust, Reflection	03:16	Eb	1585970
Refiner's Fire	Doerksen	Contemporary	Prayer, Renewal, Reflection	03:31	E	426298
Revelation Song	Riddle	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	05:04	D	4447960
Saviour Of The World	Cantelon	Contemporary	Easter, Resurrection, Sacrifice	03:31	F#m	5742169
Shine Jesus Shine	Kendrick	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Prayer, Renewal, Mission	03:38	G	30426
Shout To The Lord	Zschech	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes	03:45	Bb	1406918
Thank You For Saving Me	Smith	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Communion, Sacrifice	03:53	Eb	1043168
The Heart Of Worship	Redman	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Renewal, Restoration, Reflection	03:30	Eb	2296522
The Power Of Your Love	Bullock	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Prayer, Renewal, Restoration	04:36	G	917491
The Stand	Houston	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Communion, Mission	04:47	Α	4705248
There Is A Reedemer	Green	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, God's Attributes, Communion, Easter	03:02	D	11483
This I Believe (The Creed)	Fielding/Crocker	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Trust, Easter	04:12	F	7018338
This Is Amazing Grace	Riddle/Wickham/Farro	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Sacrifice, Grace & Mercy	04:06	D	6333821
This Is Our God	Reuben Morgan	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy	04:18	E	5060834
Waiting Here For You	Smith/Tomlin/Reeves	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Prayer, Renewal	04:31	F	5925663
When I Survey (Waly Waly)	Watts	Hymn	Communion, Grace & Mercy, Resurrection, Sacrifice	03:42	F	3296590
Whom Shall I Fear (God Of Angel Armies)	Tomlin/Cash/Cash	Contemporary	Trust, God's Attributes, Suffering	04:23	G	6440288
You Alone Can Rescue	Redman/Myrin	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Trust, Suffering, Grace & Mercy	03:53	Bb	5376377
You Are Good	Johnson/Riddle	Contemporary	Praise & Worship, Grace & Mercy	03:53	G	5191806
You Never Let Go	Redman/Redman	Contemporary	Suffering, Trust	04:28	Α	4674166
You're Worthy Of My Praise	Ruis	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	03:09	F	487976
Your Grace Is Enough	Maher	Contemporary	Grace & Mercy	03:34	G	4477026
Your Love Never Fails	McClarney/Skinner	Contemporary	Suffering, Trust	04:02	D	5337172
Your Presence Is Heaven	Houghton/Massey	Contemporary	Praise & Worship	03:57	Bb	6214751